

RICE COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY CENTER - BID TAB
MAY 19, 2022 2:00 pm

Contractors denoted as follows: * **Trade Contractor** and highlighted in Yellow are the Qualified Apparent Low Bidder.

	Bid Sec	Add	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1: Stone	ALTERNATE 2: Air Handling Unit Air Purification System	ALTERNATE 3: Solar Controlled Glass	ALTERNATE 4: Ornamental Fence
CATEGORY 1 - DEMOLITION/EARTHWORK/UTILITIES							
* Landwehr Construction, Inc.	X	1,2	\$2,144,777.00				
Veit & Company, Inc.	X	1,2	\$2,360,011.00				
JJD Companies LLC	X	1,2	\$2,680,350.00				
US Sitework, Inc	X	1,2	\$2,784,580.00				
CATEGORY 2 - EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS							
* Crane Creek Asphalt a Division of Mathy Const. Co.	X		\$942,129.00				\$112,500.00
CATEGORY 4 - CONCRETE							
NO BIDS							
CATEGORY 5 - PRECAST CONCRETE							
* Wells Concrete Products, Co.	X	1,2	\$2,895,870.00				
Taracon Precast LLC	X	1,2	\$3,363,344.00				
CATEGORY 6 - MASONRY							
* Deming Construction	X	1,2	\$1,905,900.00	\$89,600.00			
T .C.R Enterprises dba J & K Masonry	X	1,2	\$2,060,000.00	\$88,000.00			
Rice Lake Construction Group	X	1,2	\$2,218,250.00	\$138,000.00			
CATEGORY 7 - STEEL ERECTION							
* Spartan Steel Erectors, Inc.	X	1,2	\$220,000.00				\$0.00
Patriot Erectors, Inc.	X	1,2	\$327,500.00				\$0.00
VOS Construction, Inc.	X	1,2	\$339,500.00				\$0.00
Red Cedar Steel Erectors, Inc.	X	1,2	\$358,000.00				\$0.00
Sowles Co.	X	1,2	\$438,000.00				\$0.00
South Central Erectors, Inc.	X	1,2	\$474,200.00				\$26,500.00
Hawk & Sons, Inc.	X	1,2	\$590,800.00				\$0.00
CATEGORY 8 - CARPENTRY							
* Ebert, Inc. dba Ebert Construction	X	1,2	\$207,200.00				
Tekton Construction	X	1,2	\$268,000.00				
JD Driver, Ltd	X	1,2	\$705,000.00				
CATEGORY 9 - CASEWORK							
* Northwest Cabinets, Inc.	X	1,2	\$184,790.00				
Woodside Industries, Inc.	X	1,2	\$208,997.00				
Miran Creek Furniture, Inc.	X	1,2	\$229,629.00				
TMI Systems Corporation	X	1,2	\$254,209.00				
Southern Minnesota Woodcraft, Inc.	X	1,2	\$269,000.00				
CATEGORY 10 - ROOFING							
* Merit Contracting, Inc.	X	1,2	\$1,750,423.00				
GAG Sheet Metal, Inc.	X	1,2	\$1,989,650.00				
Central Roofing Company	X	1,2	\$2,458,200.00				
CATEGORY 11 - METAL WALL PANELS							
* Berwald Roofing & Sheet Metal	X	1,2	\$148,900.00				
Innovative Building Concepts LLC	X	1,2	\$159,590.00				
Merit Contracting, Inc.	X	1,2	\$212,284.00				

RICE COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY CENTER - BID TAB
MAY 19, 2022 2:00 pm

Contractors denoted as follows: * **Trade Contractor** and highlighted in Yellow are the Qualified Apparent Low Bidder.

	Bid Sec	Add	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1: Stone	ALTERNATE 2: Air Handling Unit Air Purification System	ALTERNATE 3: Solar Controlled Glass	ALTERNATE 4: Ornamental Fence
CATEGORY 12 - JOINT SEALANTS							
* Sunrise Specialty Contracting, Inc.	X	1,2	\$162,220.00				
Wells Concrete Products Co. dba Wells Concrete	X	1,2	\$169,080.00				
Carciofini Company	X	1	\$265,555.00				
CATEGORY 13 - ALUMINUM FRAME/WINDOW & GLAZING							
* Heartland Glass Company, Inc.	X	1,2	\$762,497.00			\$34,000.00	
Ford Metro, Inc.	X	1,2	\$847,330.00			\$38,050.00	
United Glass, Inc.	X	1,2	\$888,937.00			\$37,206.00	
CATEGORY 14 - OVERHEAD DOORS							
NO BIDS							
CATEGORY 15 - GYPSUM BOARD							
* Pietsch Construction, Inc.	X	1,2	\$1,144,000.00				
RTL Construction, Inc.	X	1,2	\$1,369,000.00				
Commercial Drywall, Inc.	X	1,2	\$1,508,580.00				
CATEGORY 16 - TILE							
* Superset Tile & Stone LLC	X	1,2	\$122,000.00				
Superior Tile and Terrazzo, Inc.	X	1,2	\$134,000.00				
Black Hawk Tile & Stone, Inc.	X	1,2	\$159,418.00				
Advance Terrazzo & Tile Co. Inc.	X	1,2	\$161,840.00				
Grazzini Brothers & Company	X	1,2	\$178,335.00				
Palmer Sodenberg, Inc.	X	1,2	\$213,300.00				
CATEGORY 17 - ACOUSTICAL TREATMENTS							
* Palmer Soderberg, Inc.	X	1,2	\$183,571.00				
Twin City Acoustics, Inc.	X	1,2	\$184,700.00				
CATEGORY 18 - FLOORING							
* Arnquist Carpets Plus	X	1,2	\$307,000.00				
Floors By Beckers	X	1,2	\$317,582.00				
Superset Tile and Stone LLC	X	1,2	\$328,000.00				
Grazzini Brothers & Company	X	1,2	\$474,144.00				
CATEGORY 19 - EPOXY FLOORING							
* Concrete Specialties Midwest, Inc.	CC	1	\$112,000.00				
CATEGORY 20 - PAINTING							
* Fransen Decorating, Inc.	X	1,2	\$224,100.00				
Colorful Concepts Painting	X	1,2	\$263,100.00				
Steinbrecher Painting, Inc.	X	1,2	\$317,700.00				
CATEGORY 21 - FOLDING PANEL PARTITIONS							
* W L Hall Co	CC	1,2	\$66,821.00				
CATEGORY 22 - HIGH DENSITY STORAGE							
* Mid-America Business Systems	X	1,2	\$58,191.88				

RICE COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY CENTER - BID TAB
MAY 19, 2022 2:00 pm

Contractors denoted as follows: * **Trade Contractor** and highlighted in Yellow are the Qualified Apparent Low Bidder.

	Bid Sec	Add	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1: Stone	ALTERNATE 2: Air Handling Unit Air Purification System	ALTERNATE 3: Solar Controlled Glass	ALTERNATE 4: Ornamental Fence
CATEGORY 23 - FOOD SERVICE EQUIPMENT							
* Plexus Co. dba Culinex	X	1,2	\$310,420.00				
Boelter LLC	X	1,2	\$348,968.75				
Trimark Marlinn LLC	X	1,2	\$363,800.00				
CATEGORY 24 - LAUNDRY EQUIPMENT							
* E. Weinberg Supply & Equipment	X	1,2	\$60,715.69				
CATEGORY 25 - DETENTION EQUIPMENT							
* Pauly Jail Building Company, Inc.	X	1,2	\$3,551,000.00				
Noah Detention Construction LLC	X	1,2	\$3,866,500.00				
CATEGORY 26 - FIRE PROTECTION							
* Summit Fire Protection	X	1,2	\$440,540.00				
Total Fire Protection, Inc.	X	1,2	\$690,000.00				
CATEGORY 27 - PLUMBING							
* Davis Mechanical Systems	X	1,2	\$2,897,000.00				
Weidner Plumbing & Heating Company	X	1,2	\$3,057,000.00				
Ryan Mechanical, Inc.	X	1,2	\$3,439,000.00				
Master Mechanical, Inc.	X	1,2	\$3,595,200.00				
RJ Mechanical, Inc.	X	1,2	\$4,190,000.00				
Faribo Plumbing & Heating, Inc.	X	1,2	\$5,485,900.00				
CATEGORY 28 - HVAC PIPING							
* Masters Plumbing Heating & Cooling LLC	X	1,2	\$1,775,000.00				
Davis Mechanical Systems	X	1,2	\$2,200,000.00				
Ryan Mechanical, Inc.	X	1,2	\$2,225,000.00				
Weidner Plumbing & Heating Company	X	1,2	\$2,235,000.00				
RJ Mechanical, Inc.	X	1,2	\$2,249,000.00				
Master Mechanical, Inc.	X	1,2	\$2,640,500.00				
CATEGORY 29 - HVAC							
* Chappell Central, Inc.	X	1,2	\$2,064,000.00		\$20,000.00		
Weidner Plumbing & Heating Company	X	1,2	\$2,199,000.00		\$22,000.00		
Gemini 26, Inc. dba Bauernfeind Goedel	X	1,2	\$2,264,760.00		\$21,886.00		
Master Mechanical, Inc.	X	1,2	\$2,720,000.00		\$20,000.00		
General Sheetmetal LLC	X	1,2	\$2,735,700.00		\$20,000.00		
D M C Plumbing and Heating, Inc.	X	1,2	\$3,366,000.00		\$20,000.00		
CATEGORY 30 - CONTROLS							
* Paape Distributing Co.	X	1,2	\$634,320.00		\$0.00		
UHL Co.	X	1,2	\$644,890.00		\$0.00		
Egan Company	X	1,2	\$655,400.00		\$6,400.00		
CATEGORY 31 - TESTING/ADJUSTING & BALANCING							
* Premier Test & Balance, Inc.	X	1,2	\$42,000.00				
Marcus Global, Inc. dba SMB of Minnesota	X	1,2	\$51,400.00				

RICE COUNTY PUBLIC SAFETY CENTER - BID TAB
MAY 19, 2022 2:00 pm

Contractors denoted as follows: * **Trade Contractor** and highlighted in Yellow are the Qualified Apparent Low Bidder.

	Bid Sec	Add	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1: Stone	ALTERNATE 2: Air Handling Unit Air Purification System	ALTERNATE 3: Solar Controlled Glass	ALTERNATE 4: Ornamental Fence
CATEGORY 32 - ELECTRICAL							
* Laketown Electric Corp.	X	1,2	\$4,360,000.00		\$6,500.00	\$25,000.00	
Muska Electric Company	X	1,2	\$4,887,200.00		\$3,100.00	\$13,275.00	
Coles Electric, Inc.	X	1,2	\$5,075,000.00		\$4,950.00	\$15,000.00	
AJ Moore Electric, Inc.	X	1,2	\$5,266,100.00		\$2,400.00	\$3,300.00	
NAC Mechanical and Electrical Services	X	1,2	\$5,690,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$11,500.00	
CATEGORY 33 - COMMUNICATIONS							
* Electrical Production Services, Inc.	X	1,2	\$384,436.00			\$0.00	
Muska Electric Company	X	1,2	\$488,508.00			\$4,450.00	
All State Communications, Inc.	X	1,2	\$509,371.30			\$0.00	
CATEGORY 34 - ACCESS CONTROL							
* Paape Distributing Co.	X	1,2	\$187,215.00				
CATEGORY 35 - SECURITY ELECTRONICS							
* Accurate Controls	X	1,2	\$1,012,963.00				
CATEGORY 36 - STEEL SUPPLY - MATERIAL ONLY							
* Construction System Corp	X	1	\$1,165,431.00				
Ben's Structural Fabrication, Inc.	X	1,2	\$1,338,200.00				
CATEGORY 37 - STANDARD DOORS/FRAMES/HARDWARE - MATERIAL ONLY							
* Kendell Doors & Hardware LLC	X	1,2	\$342,250.00				
Mid Central Door	X	1,2	\$402,427.00				
CATEGORY 38 - SPECIALTIES - MATERIAL ONLY							
* Building Material Supply, Inc.	X	1,2	\$112,037.00				
CATEGORY- Combined Bids							
Heselton Construction, LLC - CAT 1 & 2	X	1,2	\$3,755,000.00				\$270,000.00
Superset Tile and Stone LLC - CAT 16 & 18	X	1,2	\$442,000.00				
Admiral Coating - CAT 19 & 20	X	1,2	\$374,500.00				
New Line Mech - Cat 27 & 28 - Bid retracted on account of error.	X	1,2	\$4,033,000.00				
Harty Mechanical, Inc. - CAT 27, 28, & 29	X	1,2	\$7,634,000.00		\$21,600.00		
Peterson Sheet Metal - CAT 27, 28, & 29	X	1,2	\$8,550,000.00		\$25,000.00		